
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.053 31 38.965 46.571 32.185 1:57.721102 3 47 3 4

92 PURE RXCING 1:57.136 5292 38.679 46.191 32.083 1:56.953529 529 5281 1 1

24 DINAMIC GT 1:58.559 33 39.174 46.836 32.378 1:58.388257 554 25511 13 10

7 SMP Racing 1:57.831 5274 39.047 46.583 32.201 1:57.831527 527 5279 4 5

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.073 25 39.021 46.728 32.224 1:57.9732 3 18 10 6

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.559 5076 39.779 47.021 32.590 1:59.390457 507 50727 21 23

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.695 4587 39.210 46.860 32.404 1:58.474443 3 45812 17 12

21 HAAS RT 1:58.657 5018 39.293 46.670 32.561 1:58.524561 501 50115 8 20

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.422 5249 38.953 46.694 32.336 1:57.983420 548 4576 9 9

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.019 43810 39.485 46.663 32.480 1:58.628335 438 43821 7 15

16 Winward Racing 1:57.777 311 38.926 46.598 32.102 1:57.626442 444 44 5 3

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.891 54412 39.477 46.845 32.508 1:58.830525 544 54420 15 16

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.365 213 38.939 46.477 32.318 1:57.734368 348 3475 2 7

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:58.688 54014 39.224 46.629 32.099 1:57.952412 539 53913 6 2

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.967 315 39.401 46.859 32.398 1:58.658440 2 43618 16 11

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.518 53716 39.801 47.059 32.573 1:59.433386 537 53728 23 21

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.705 51617 39.706 46.970 32.589 1:59.265515 516 51625 20 22

77 EBM 1:58.790 51418 39.094 46.749 32.431 1:58.274515 514 44710 11 14

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.549 30819 39.396 47.178 32.728 1:59.302308 308 417 24 27

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:58.395 27220 38.816 46.763 32.327 1:57.906391 304 2733 12 8

96 GWR Australia 2:00.595 32821 40.032 47.513 32.920 2:00.465399 326 32833 30 30

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.570 322 39.642 47.232 32.517 1:59.3913 3 43423 25 18

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.474 24323 39.402 46.843 32.525 1:58.770243 321 32419 14 19

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.008 33824 39.269 46.892 32.517 1:58.6782 338 114 18 17

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:58.958 40725 38.699 46.966 32.431 1:58.096350 205 32 19 13

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.016 426 39.680 47.301 32.722 1:59.7034 346 34324 27 26

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.844 27327 39.717 47.054 32.818 1:59.589273 352 35026 22 28

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.808 428 39.307 47.406 32.906 1:59.6194 3 416 28 29

5 Team Motopark 2:00.018 329 39.579 47.452 32.696 1:59.7273 4 422 29 24
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.695 4581 39.210 46.860 32.404 1:58.474443 3 45812 17 12

16 Winward Racing 1:57.777 32 38.926 46.598 32.102 1:57.626442 444 44 5 3

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.365 23 38.939 46.477 32.318 1:57.734368 348 3475 2 7

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:58.688 5404 39.224 46.629 32.099 1:57.952412 539 53913 6 2

969 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.705 5165 39.706 46.970 32.589 1:59.265515 516 51625 20 22

77 EBM 1:58.790 5146 39.094 46.749 32.431 1:58.274515 514 44710 11 14

19 MP Motorsport 1:59.549 3087 39.396 47.178 32.728 1:59.302308 308 417 24 27

40 Comtoyou Racing 1:58.395 2728 38.816 46.763 32.327 1:57.906391 304 2733 12 8

56 Scuderia P raha 1:59.570 39 39.642 47.232 32.517 1:59.3913 3 43423 25 18

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.474 24310 39.402 46.843 32.525 1:58.770243 321 32419 14 19

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.008 33811 39.269 46.892 32.517 1:58.6782 338 114 18 17

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.808 412 39.307 47.406 32.906 1:59.6194 3 416 28 29

5 Team Motopark 2:00.018 313 39.579 47.452 32.696 1:59.7273 4 422 29 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

991 Paradine Competition 1:58.073 21 39.021 46.728 32.224 1:57.9732 3 18 10 6

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.559 5072 39.779 47.021 32.590 1:59.390457 507 50727 21 23

21 HAAS RT 1:58.657 5013 39.293 46.670 32.561 1:58.524561 501 50115 8 20

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.019 4384 39.485 46.663 32.480 1:58.628335 438 43821 7 15

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.891 5445 39.477 46.845 32.508 1:58.830525 544 54420 15 16

4 Haupt Racing Team 1:58.967 36 39.401 46.859 32.398 1:58.658440 2 43618 16 11

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.518 5377 39.801 47.059 32.573 1:59.433386 537 53728 23 21

96 GWR Australia 2:00.595 3288 40.032 47.513 32.920 2:00.465399 326 32833 30 30

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:00.016 49 39.680 47.301 32.722 1:59.7034 346 34324 27 26

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.844 27310 39.717 47.054 32.818 1:59.589273 352 35026 22 28
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:01.241 4881 39.969 48.004 32.962 2:00.935537 534 53431 37 31

912 Tierra Outdoor Racing by HWM 2:01.633 5502 40.051 48.055 33.417 2:01.523550 516 44634 38 41

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:02.382 3823 40.650 48.184 33.548 2:02.382382 382 38242 44 45

974 QMMF by HRT 2:02.509 4504 40.347 48.180 33.310 2:01.837450 443 44337 43 35

911 TFT Racing 2:01.663 3465 40.218 47.919 33.286 2:01.423347 343 34635 34 34

938 GP Racing Team 2:02.372 3786 40.693 47.925 33.388 2:02.006306 378 26244 35 39

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.954 2637 40.407 47.905 33.346 2:01.658332 327 52738 33 36

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:01.521 3388 40.302 47.885 33.221 2:01.408338 338 33736 32 32

929 HRT Performance 2:06.254 29 42.192 49.318 34.396 2:05.906241 419 41753 52 53

928 HRT Performance 2:01.769 36010 39.855 47.968 33.404 2:01.227361 360 36329 36 40

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:02.344 32111 40.478 48.174 33.451 2:02.103321 321 31939 42 43

989 seven × seven Racing 2:02.428 45712 40.555 48.289 33.369 2:02.213457 487 45741 46 38

930 HRT Performance 2:04.334 513 41.229 49.221 33.801 2:04.2515 5 448 50 49

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:02.385 42514 40.702 48.069 33.601 2:02.372425 425 345 40 47

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.671 31515 40.000 48.068 33.247 2:01.315378 3 31532 39 33

978 Speed Lover 2:04.341 516 41.308 48.675 33.844 2:03.82753 3 349 49 50

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:02.713 28417 40.685 48.121 33.425 2:02.231285 374 28443 41 42

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.781 28618 40.479 47.788 33.347 2:01.614307 286 28640 31 37

990 JBR 2:05.409 219 41.831 49.294 34.257 2:05.3825 2 251 51 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 QMMF by HRT 2:02.509 4501 40.347 48.180 33.310 2:01.837450 443 44337 43 35

911 TFT Racing 2:01.663 3462 40.218 47.919 33.286 2:01.423347 343 34635 34 34

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:01.954 2633 40.407 47.905 33.346 2:01.658332 327 52738 33 36

929 HRT Performance 2:06.254 24 42.192 49.318 34.396 2:05.906241 419 41753 52 53

928 HRT Performance 2:01.769 3605 39.855 47.968 33.404 2:01.227361 360 36329 36 40

930 HRT Performance 2:04.334 56 41.229 49.221 33.801 2:04.2515 5 448 50 49

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:02.385 4257 40.702 48.069 33.601 2:02.372425 425 345 40 47

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.671 3158 40.000 48.068 33.247 2:01.315378 3 31532 39 33

978 Speed Lover 2:04.341 59 41.308 48.675 33.844 2:03.82753 3 349 49 50

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:01.781 28610 40.479 47.788 33.347 2:01.614307 286 28640 31 37

990 JBR 2:05.409 211 41.831 49.294 34.257 2:05.3825 2 251 51 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

710 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.531 1541 39.855 47.296 32.701 1:59.852236 154 23630 26 25

111 111 Racing 2:04.224 42 41.347 48.413 33.793 2:03.55371 3 450 47 48

701 Vortex V8 2:05.480 23 41.912 49.422 34.146 2:05.4802 2 252 53 51

795 Team CMR 2:02.591 294 40.814 48.230 33.531 2:02.57529 28 2946 45 44

797 Graff Racing 2:04.001 105 41.178 48.625 33.554 2:03.3573 9 247 48 46
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Race
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:09.311 21 43.045 50.890 35.298 2:09.2332 2 355 57 56

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:10.002 2972 43.404 51.000 35.520 2:09.924296 297 29758 58 58

496 Continental TTR Racing 2:12.587 3273 44.102 51.717 35.940 2:11.759329 327 30659 59 59

414 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:09.243 2284 43.074 50.666 35.139 2:08.879229 128 22856 55 55

495 Team CMR 2:09.732 985 43.172 50.815 35.513 2:09.50092 91 9857 56 57

470 WS Racing 2:08.102 26 42.596 50.549 34.957 2:08.1022 2 254 54 54

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.553 51 45.047 53.297 36.946 2:15.2905 3 161 62 62

102 AsBest Racing 2:15.279 2492 45.146 52.871 36.730 2:14.747249 253 25162 61 61

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:13.933 43 44.664 52.653 36.556 2:13.8734 4 560 60 60

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

101 AsBest Racing 2:15.553 51 45.047 53.297 36.946 2:15.2905 3 161 62 62

102 AsBest Racing 2:15.279 2492 45.146 52.871 36.730 2:14.747249 253 25162 61 61

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:13.933 43 44.664 52.653 36.556 2:13.8734 4 560 60 60
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